




STANDARDS
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ASTM Standards D 2665 and D 3311
Standards

NAMAT PVC DWV Fittings are marked as specified in the ASTM Standard indicating Manufacture Name 
Standard,Size, Type and NAMAT Logo, or pipe insertion size

Marking

Color
NAMAT PVC DWV Fittings Color - White

Approval

Jointing
NAMAT PVC DWV Fittings are socket type for solvent cement jointing

Standard

Size

NAMAT Logo

PVC is the most frequently specified of all thermoplastic materials.it has been used successfully for over 50 
years in such areas as Potable drinking water system, chemical processing, industrial plating, chilled water  
distribution, deionized water lines, chemical drainage, and irrigation system. PVC is characterized by  robust 
high physical properties and resistance to corrosion and chemical attack by acids, alkalies, salt solutions and 
many other chemicals. it is attacked, however, by polar solvents such as ketones, some chlorinated 
hydrocarbons,and aromatics. The maximum service temperature of PVC is 60oC. With a design stress of 
2,000 psi, PVC has the highest long-term hydrostatic strength at 23oC of any of the major thermoplastics 
being used for piping systems. PVC is joined by solvent cementing, threading, flanging and  rubber ring 
Sockets.

NAMAT PVC DWV Fittings are manufactured and tested according to ASTM D 2665, Geometric  
NAMAT PVC DWV Fittings conformed to ASTM D 3311.

NSF Standard 61 was developed to estabilish minimum requirements for the control of potential adverse 
human health effects from products which contact drinking water. This standard compliments the perform-
ance requirements that are contained within ASTM product standards. NAMAT PVC & CPVC fitting products 
intended for potable water application have been tested and certified by a third - party agency for material 
compliance to NSF Standard 61.
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SOLVENT CEMENT WELDING
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Cutting

Pipe must be cut square (90° angle) using a miter box saw or a plastic pipe 
cutter
All burrs or raised beads from the end of the pipe must be removed

Pipe edge must be bevelled.

.

.

Priming and Cementing
Primer  (Fitting-Pipe-Fitting):

Cement (Pipe-Fitting-Pipe)

Safety Precautions

Cuttingg

Priming and Cementing

Cement (Pipe-Fitting-Pipe)

S f t P ti

This method of joining is very simple and reliable if it is followed correctly, but any deviations from the recom-
mended basic steps may reduce the strength and integrity of the joint. The procedures for preparation, inser-
tion, and curing should be followed. For further details please consult National Marketing sales office.

Solvent cement and primer contain highly volatile solvents. Use them in a well ventilated area, keep away from 
naked flames, avoid smoking, switch off unprotected electrical apparatus and electric heaters, discontinue any 
welding operation, observe all instructions issued by solvent cement manufacturer & always obey the safety 
regulation issued by the authorities responsible.

NAMAT PVC DWV Fittings being a non - conductor and non - mettalic. It resist all types of galvanic and eletro-
mechanical influences, all types of corrosion caused by water, industrial liquids and chemicals. Thus increasing 
the life time of installed DWV piping system.

Corrosion Resistance:

NAMATPVC DWV Fittings are resistant to any microscopic life that it might be exposed to. It does not offer a 
nourishing source to any bacterial life form and is completely guaranteed to withstand any such growth.

Resistance to biological attack and Bacteria growth:

NAMATPVC DWV Fittings are highly resistant to abrasion due to stress from abrasion fluids of excessive pres-
sure. Tests have shown that DWV Piping System are up to 2.5 times more resistant to abrasion when com-
pared to steel.

Resistance to abrasion:

ADVANTAGES OF NAMAT PVC DWV FITTINGS
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NAMAT PVC DWV Fittings do not react with any of the normal building materials like cements and paints. 
However, information about chemical resistance of NAMAT Fittings to a wide range of chemicals can be 
found in the tables of chemicals resistance list. please consult with National Marketing Sales Office.

Reaction with building materials:

Long exposure to direct sunlight causes the color of NAMAT PVC DWV Fittings to fade, in addition to the 
reduction of impact strength. The effect of sunlight does not seriously affect the performance of the system, 
however it is always advisable to protect the system from the direct exposure to sunlight.

Effect of Sunlight:

NAMAT PVC DWV Fittings are not affected by frost, however sub-zero temperature reduce the impact 
strength of the DWV system. Therefore, extra care is to be given while handling and installing PVC piping 
system during sub-zero temperatures.

Effect of frost:

Fire Proof and flamability:
NAMAT PVC DWV Fittings do not support combustion and are self extinguishing as per BS2782. Pipes 
systems will not burn unless an external flame source is applied. NAMAT PVC DWV Fittings are non-toxic 
and will not affect taste, smell or color of drinking water or any other liquid. Extensive tests on Fittings 
compounds prove their outstanding fire performance. 

Ease of handling, during installation and maintanence

Table No - 1
UNIT  PVC  ASTM TEST  

Specific gravity  g/cc 1.40 – 1.43 D-792 
Cell Designation  12454B D-1784 
MECHANICAL  UNIT  PVC  ASTM TEST  
Izod Impact  
@ 23 C (73 F) 

j/m of notch 
ft.1b/in of notch 

34.7 
0.65 

D-256 
 

Tensile Strength 
@ 23 C (73 F) 

Mpa 
Psi 

48.3 
7000 

D-638 

Modulus of Elasticity 
In Tension @ 23 C (73 F) 

Mpa 
Psi 

2758 
400.000 

D-638 

Flexural Strength 
@23 C (73 F) 

Mpa 
Psi 

87.6 
12700 

D-790 

Relative Hardness 
@23 C (73 F) 

Rockwell “R” 120 D-785 

THERMODYNAMICS  UNIT  PVC  ASTM TEST  
Thermal Conductivity Wm/ k 

Btu.in/hr/ft / F 
0.17 
1.2 

ASTM C177 

Heat Deflection Temperature @1.82 
mpa(264 psi) 

C 
F 

71.1 
160 

ASTM D - 648 

Maximum operating 
Temperature 

C 
F 

60 
140 

 

ELECTRICAL  UNIT  PVC  ASTM TEST  
Dielectric  
Strength 

KV 
Mm 
V 

Mil 

55 
 
 

1400 

D-147 
 

Volume resistivity  
@23 C (73 F) 
 

Ohm-cm 
Ohm-inch 

3.5x10 
899x10 

D-257 

 

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
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Wye 450 (All Hub)

Wye 450 Reducing (All Hub)

Sanitary TEE 900 (All Hub)

Sanitary TEE Reducing 900 

Wye 450 Reducing (All Hub) 
C C1  D  

 
 mm  mm  mm  

3x3x2 
4x4x2 
4x4x3 
6x6x4 

126SNVY3x2  
126SNVY4x2  
126SNVY4x3  
126SNVY6x4  

203.00 
216.90 
255.90 
329.40 

100.53  
127.70 
127.70 
183.30 

119.90 
140.50 
151.50 
190.  

 

Wye 450 (All Hub) 
C C1  D  

 
 mm  mm  mm  

2
3

 
 

4
6

 
 

126SNWY2
126SNVY3

 
 

126SNWY4
126SNVY6

 
 

165.50
244.50

 
 

292.90
409.40

 

69.01
00.53

 
 

26.80
83.30

 

111.31
124.00

 
 

204.15
214.20

 

 

Sanitary TEE 900 (All Hub) 
C C1  M  

  mm  mm  mm  

2 
3 
4 
6 

126SNVT2  
126SNVT3  
126SNVT4  
126SNVT6  

78.50 
116.50 
141.95  
202.70 

20.00 
38.50 
44.45  
76.20 

68.95 
100.73  
127.70 
183.30 

 

 
C  C1  M  

 
 mm  mm  mm  

3x3x2 
4x4x2 
4x4 x3 
6x6 x4 

126SNVT3x2  
126SNVT4x2  
126SNVT4x3  
126SNVT6x4  

92.00 
95.95

119.95  
169.20

38.50  
44.45  
44.45  
76.20  

100.73  
127.70 
127.70 
183.30 

 

M

M

C
C1

M

M

C
C1

C

C 1

D

C

C 1

D

C 1

C 1

C2
C2
mm

54.50
84.00

100.95
164.70

C2
mm

68.00
72.95

  87.95
134.20

C2

Sanitary TEE Reducing 900 

Size In. Ordering 
Code No

Size In. Ordering 
Code No

Size In. Ordering 
Code No

Size In. Ordering 
Code No
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Short Tee (All Hub) 

Short Elbow 900 (All Hub)

Sanitary Elbow 900 (All Hub)

Short Elbow 900 (All Hub)  
C C1  M  Size In.

  mm  mm  mm  

 3
 

4 
 

 126SNWG3
 

126SNWG4  
 

 95.20
 

109.44  
 

 47.60
 

51.50  
 

 120.28
 

127.40 
 

Sanitary Elbow 900 (All Hub) 
C C1  M  Size In.  Ordering Code No

 
 mm  mm  mm  

2
3 
4 
6 
 

126SNVG2 
126SNVG3 
126SNVG4 
126SNVG6  

 

79.00 
116.50 
142.45  
203.20 

 

20.00 
38.50 
44.45 
76.20 

 

68.95 
100.73  
127.70 
183.30 

 

Sanitary Elbow 450 (All Hub) 
C C1  M  

  mm  mm  mm  

2 

3
 

4

 
 

126SNVH 2  

126SNVH3
 

126SNVH4

 
 

20.00  

38.50
 

45.00

 
 

58.00 

82.50
 

101.00

 
 

68.95 

100.73
 

127.50

 
 

Sanitary Elbow 450  (All Hub)

Short Tee (All Hub)  
C C1  M  

 
 mm  mm  mm  

4
 

6 
4x4x2 
6x6 x4 

126SN W T4 
126SN W T6 
126SN W T4x2 
126SN W T6x4

110.40
 

76.20 
50.80 
76.20 

51.00 
165.20 
165.20 
165.20 

127.06
 

183.05 
126.80 
183. 05 

C

C1

M

M

C

C1

C1

M

C

M

C

C

M

C1

M

C1

M

C

C

C1

C1

Reducer

*

Ordering Code No

Size In. Ordering Code No

Size In. Ordering Code No
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P - Trap Long (All Hub)

Reducer Flush Bushing (Spg x Hub)

Short Elbow 450 (All Hub)

 P-Trap Long (All Hub) 
C  M 

  mm  mm 

2 

3 

4
 

 

126SNVPT2  
126SNVPT3  

126SNVPT4
 

 

21.00

39.00  

45.00
 

109.20 
161.00 

193.00
 

 

D
mm

68.70

100.53

127.50

Reducer Flush Bushing (Spg x Hub) 
C D  

  mm  mm  

3x2
 

 

4x2
 

 

126SNVR3X2
 

 

126SNVR4X2
 

 

88.80
 

 

114.20
 

44.10
 

 

51.20

Short Elbow 450 (All Hub)  
C C1  M  

  mm  mm  mm  

2 
3 
4 
 

126SNWH2  
126SNWH3  
126SNWH4  

 

30.00 
47.60 

110.40  
 

45.60 
70.00 
97.10 

 

68.65 
100.20  
127.05  

 6 126SNWH6 77.00 160.00 183.50

P - Trap Short (All Hub)

M

C1

C

C

D

C

D
mm

C

C1

 P-Trap Short (All Hub) 
C C1 D  

  mm  mm  

4

110mm
 

110/4 

126SNWPT4
 

126SNWPT110
 

126SNWPT4.4
 

 

51.80
 

51.80
 

58.05
 

45.80
 

45.80
 

47.0
 

 

127.05
 

127.05
 

127.05
 

 

 

C

Y Y

3.0

D

C

C

D

M

Size In. Ordering Code No

Size In. Ordering Code No

Size In. Ordering Code No

Size In. Ordering Code No
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Coupling

Access Cap and Plug

Vent Tee 900

Vent Elbow 900

Couplings  
C C1  M  

  mm  mm  mm  

4
  

6

  126SNWM4
  

126SNWM6

 
10.60

  

18.15

 
5.20

  

9.00

 
12.80

  

18.30

 

 

Access Cap and Plug 
A  B  D  

  mm  mm  mm  

2 
3 
4 
6 

126SNWAP2  
126SNWAP3  
126SNWAP4  
126SNWAP6  

49.15  
59.70  
71.65  

113.75  

70.65
 

98.10  
125.85  
187.80  

59.90 
88.90 

112.00 
168.50  

 
C C1 M 

  mm  mm  mm  

4 126SNWA T4 221.60  51.05 127.65 

 
C C1 M 

  mm  mm  mm  

4

 

126SNWAG4 27.00

 

51.70

 

126.85

 

 

C

C1

M

27.70

M

A

D

B

C1

M

C

C1 C

10
2.

06

Floor Gulley

Floor Gulley  
C C1  D  

  mm  mm  mm  

2x11/2

 

 
 

126SNWFG2X112

 

 
 

 

121.35

 

 
 120.40

 

 
 52.55

 

 
 

 

C

C1

M

121.38

120.40

52
.5

5

31
.5

Vent Elbow 900

Vent Tee 900

Size In. Ordering Code No

Size In. Ordering Code No

Size In. Ordering Code No

Size In. Ordering Code No

Size In. Ordering Code No



NOTES

8www.neproplast.com www.namat.com

HEAD OFFICE (JEDDAH)

BRANCH OFFICE (RIYADH)
BRANCH OFFICE (DAMMAM)






